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Trust Homecare Leads 

Bedfordshire Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Narinder Dhillon 
(Bedford) 
Sadaqat Ali (Luton) 

Narinder.Dhillon@bedfordhospital.nhs.uk 
sadaqat.ali4@ldh.nhs.uk 

Cambridge University Hospital NHS Foundation 
Trust 

Nicola Lombardi Nicola.lombardi@addenbrookes.nhs.uk 

East Suffolk and North Essex NHS Foundation 
Trust 

Lorraine Taylor 
Jags Singh 

lorraine.taylor@esneft.nhs.uk 
jags.singh@nhs.net 

East and North Hertfordshire NHS Trust Kelly Carter kelly.carter@nhs.net 

James Paget University Hospital NHS Trust Clare Harper Clare.harper@jpaget.nhs.uk 

Mid and South Essex NHS Foundation Trust Charlotte Thomas charlotte.thomas3@meht.nhs.uk 

Norfolk and Norwich University Hospital NHS 
Foundation Trust 

Emma Cox 
Laura Aldrich 

emma.cox@nnuh.nhs.uk 
laura.aldrich@nnuh.nhs.uk 

Papworth Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Richard Chapple richard.chapple@papworth.nhs.uk 

North West Anglia NHS Foundation Trust Ross Affleck ross.affleck@pbh-tr.nhs.uk 

The Princess Alexandra Hospital NHS Trust Kelly Hewitt Kelly.hewitt@pah.nhs.uk 

The Queen Elizabeth Hospital King's Lynn NHS 
Trust 

Michaela Pitkin-
Bovington 
Ellie Carpenter-Clark 

michaela.pitkinbovington@qehkl.nhs.uk 
ellie.carpenterclark@qehkl.nhs.uk 

West Hertfordshire Hospitals NHS Trust Aimee McGlone aimee.mcglone@nhs.net 

West Suffolk NHS Foundation Trust Anita Marshall Anita.marshall@wsh.nhs.uk 


